Ashtabula County Covered Bridge Festival 2023 Quilt Show Application "Back To Our Roots" October 14-15, 2023 Ashtabula County Fairgrounds

Name					_	
Address						
					Zip	
Email Address					,	
Size:	Width	_ Length		Total Perimeter		
Creator Of Qu	ilt					
				e Quilt with you		
Quilt is for sal	e?Yes		No	Price		

Choose One Category

<u>Category</u>	<u>Perimeter</u>	Explanation	
Show Theme		Quilt Depicting Theme "Back to Our Roots"	
Quilt-Applique		Applique is predominant Technique	
Small Quilt-Pieced	Less than 300"	Piecing is predominannt Technique	
Large Quilt-Pieced	More than 300"	Piecing is predominannt Technique	
Wall Hanging		Quilt meant to be Hung on Wall	
Modern		Inspired by modern design, simple soapes, bold colors	
Youth		Create by youth under 16 years old	
Group		Quilt created by a group of more than 3 persons	
Mixed Technique		Quilt created by multiple techniques	

Ribbons will be awarded in each Category as well as Best in Show, President's Choice, and People's Choice.

2023 ASHTABULA COUNTY COVERED BRIDGE FESTIVAL QUILT SHOW RULES:

- 1 One Entry Form for Each Quilt Entered
- 2 Entry Fee is \$5.00 per Quilt Entered. Make Checks to Ashtabula County Covered Bridge Festival. There is NO Charge For Youth Entries
- 3 Each Quilt must include a paper label on the back of the Quilt with Name of Quilt, Entrant & Dimensions
- 4 Below on this sheet, please provide a brief description of your quilt including inspiration, Design or pattern, etc. Limit of 75 words. This Information will be attached to your quilt on display
- 5 Deadline for Entries is Friday, October 6th, 2023.
- 6 Entries Must be dropped off between 2pm and 6pm on Friday, October 13th at the Floral Bldg on the Ashtabula Fairgrounds and Picked up Sunday, October 15th between 4pm and 6pm(same location)

You will be notified of acceptance & given instructions for delivery by email. Please give an accurate email address or provideus with an alternate phone number to reach you.

I agree to abide by the Rules and Guidelines of the Ashtabula Coounty Covered Bridge Festival Quilt Show 2023. All Decisions of the Festival Board and their Judges are Final and Binding.

Signature:_____

Date _____

QUILT DESCRIPTION:

Please send complete entry form and check to: Covered Bridge Festival 25 W. Jefferson Street Jefferson, OH 44047 Please Call wiith Questions: (440)576-3769